
 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Mechanical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: Manufacturing Engineering) 
 

Selected 

  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE 
Score 

Category 

GEN 

1 MTECH/MANE/2024/0266 MR. PRATIK NANDI 522 GEN (IIT BTech) 

2 MTECH/MANE/2024/0058 MR. KUMAR MANGLAM 702 GEN 

3 MTECH/MANE/2024/0345 MR. RAGHAV PALIWAL 684 GEN 

4 MTECH/MANE/2024/0408 MR. RITESH KUMAR MAURYA 628 GEN (From OBC) 

5 MTECH/MANE/2024/0061 MR. AARSH SRIVASTAVA 608 GEN 

6 MTECH/MANE/2024/0075 MS. ABINASHI DUTTA 608 GEN 

7 MTECH/MANE/2024/0421 MR. JATASHANKER CHAUHAN 584 GEN (From OBC) 

8 MTECH/MANE/2024/0411 MR. ANGSHUMAN NAYAK 584 GEN 

9 MTECH/MANE/2024/0268 MR. AADARSH SHARMA 364 GEN (PWD) 

EWS 

10 MTECH/MANE/2024/0307 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH 535 EWS 

11 MTECH/MANE/2024/0370 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 490 EWS 

OBC 

12 MTECH/MANE/2024/0074 MR. POLI MAHESH BABU 581 OBC 

13 MTECH/MANE/2024/0361 MS. BHANU CHANDRIKA ITAMSETTY 563 OBC 

14 MTECH/MANE/2024/0371 MR. TYAGI SURAJKUMAR 
UMESHPRASAD 

563 OBC 

15 MTECH/MANE/2024/0303 MR. DIDINESH SONI 563 OBC 

16 MTECH/MANE/2024/0130 MR. SIDDHARTHA SOUMYADARSHEE 
BARIK 

555 OBC 

17 MTECH/MANE/2024/0340 MR. RAHUL GUPTA 543 OBC 

SC 

18 MTECH/MANE/2024/0463 MR. ANIKET BHARAT WAGH 449 SC 

19 MTECH/MANE/2024/0324 MR. ABHISHEK RATHI 445 SC 
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20 MTECH/MANE/2024/0019 MR. TRINANJAN MANDAL 420 SC 

ST 

21 MTECH/MANE/2024/0116 MR. RAMAVATHU DURGAPRASAD 
NAIK 

371 ST 

22 MTECH/MANE/2024/0322 MR. SUNIL SINGH 347 ST 

** The Selected PwD candidate is there in the GENERAL section  

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.      

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name GATE 

Score 
1 MTECH/MANE/2024/0074 MR. POLI MAHESH BABU 581 

2 MTECH/MANE/2024/0053 MS. SHREYA MAITY 571 

3 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0120 MR. PUSHKAR MANGESH BHALERAO 568 

4 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0361 MS. BHANU CHANDRIKA ITAMSETTY 563 

5 MTECH/MANE/2024/0330 MR. DEVASHISH RATURI 563 

6 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0371 MR. TYAGI SURAJKUMAR UMESHPRASAD 563 

7 MTECH/MANE/2024/0303 MR. DIDINESH SONI 563 

8 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0435 MR. PIYUSH DINESH TODWAL 559 

9 MTECH/MANE/2024/0130 MR. SIDDHARTHA SOUMYADARSHEE BARIK 555 

10 MTECH/MANE/2024/0384 MR. RISHI SAXENA 547 

11 MTECH/MANE/2024/0046 MS. SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 547 

12 MTECH/MANE/2024/0340 MR. RAHUL GUPTA 543 

13 MTECH/MANE/2024/0050 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR ANEGONDI 539 

14 MTECH/MANE/2024/0339 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 539 

15 MTECH/MANE/2024/0098 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 536 

16 MTECH/MANE/2024/0293 MR. RISHAV KUMAR 535 

17 MTECH/MANE/2024/0433 MR. TARUN SHARMA 535 



18 MTECH/MANE/2024/0307 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH 535 

19 MTECH/MANE/2024/0336 MR. VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 526 

20 MTECH/MANE/2024/0091 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 522 

21 MTECH/MANE/2024/0420 MR. JATIN PARMAR 522 

22 MTECH/MANE/2024/0309 MR. SHRANGESH GUPTA 520 

23 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0314 MR. KAUSTUBH JAGDISH SARODE 518 

24 MTECH/MANE/2024/0041 MR. RAHUL KRISHNAN G 514 

25 MTECH/MANE/2024/0031 MR. NANDU NAIR S 514 

26 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0054 MR. AMRUT PRASAD TRIPATHY 510 

27 MTECH/MANE/2024/0265 MR. SITISH SUBHANKAR SEN 509 

28 MTECH/MANE/2024/0006 MS. SASWATI SINGH 506 

29 MTECH/MANE/2024/0323 MR. HIMANSHU KAPOOR 505 

30 MTECH/MANE/2024/0306 MS. ANU YADAV 502 

31 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0383 MR. ARYAMAN SINGH SENGAR 502 

32 MTECH/MANE/2024/0395 MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA 502 

33 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0413 MR. POOJARY SURAJ SURESH 502 

34 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0015 MR. NETHAJI MAHENTHIRAN 498 

35 MTECH/MANE/2024/0090 MR. ANKAN AMAN 498 

36 MTECH/MANE/2024/0121 MR. SUJIT KUMAR PUHAN 498 

37 MTECH/MANE/2024/0082 MR. DEBARGHYA BASU 494 

38 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0410 MR. ACHYUT ANANT TRIVEDI 491 

39 MTECH/MANE/2024/0365 MR. VINAY YADAV 490 

40 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0333 MR. RAJPUROHIT CHINTUSINGH 490 

41 MTECH/MANE/2024/0370 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 490 

42 MTECH/MANE/2024/0363 MR. RAHUL RAMJJ GUPTA 490 

43 MTECH/MANE/2024/0005 MR. SAUMYAJEET PANDA 486 

44 MTECH/MANE/2024/0137 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

45 MTECH/MANE/2024/0438 MR. PRAKASH PRITHU SINGH 484 



46 MTECH/MANE/2024/0110 MR. PLABON BORUAH 481 

47 MTECH/MANE/2024/0388 MS. KORUKONDA VIKYATHI 477 

48 MTECH/MANE/2024/0088 MR. DEBASHISH PRADHAN 477 

49 MTECH/MANE/2024/0248 MS. ESHU YADAV 474 

50 MTECH/MANE/2024/0027 MR. DEVESH KUMAR 473 

51 MTECH/MANE/2024/0280 MR. AMIT KUMAR DUTTA 473 

52 MTECH/MANE/2024/0011 MS. SUBHANGINI ROY 469 

53 MTECH/MANE/2024/0279 MR. SUNANDA RAI 465 

54 MTECH/MANE/2024/0069 MR. RISHAV SINHA 465 

55 MTECH/MANE/2024/0030 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 464 

56 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0400 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH BAGHEL 461 

57 MTECH/MANE/2024/0380 MR. VISHNUPRASAD C K 461 

58 MTECH/MANE/2024/0289 MR. SISTU NITHINKUMAR 460 

59 MTECH/MANE/2024/0124 MR. NIRMALYA DANA 460 

60 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0453 MR. BIYYAPU THULASI MUNIRAMA REDDY 460 

61 MTECH/MANE/2024/0007 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 457 

62 MTECH/MANE/2024/0360 MS. VEDA SRI AKUTHOTA 456 

63 MTECH/MANE/2024/0035 MR. AVIJIT SINGH 456 

64 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0123 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 453 

65 MTECH/MANE/2024/0020 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 453 

66 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0087 MR. YASH GOPALRAO CHIKHALKAR 453 

67 MTECH/MANE/2024/0131 MR. GUNJAN GUPTA 452 

68 MTECH/MANE/2024/0251 MR. SUJIT YADAV 452 

69 MTECH/MANE/2024/0299 MR. AYUSH ANAND 451 

70 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0389 MR. ANKIT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 449 

71 MTECH/MANE/2024/0089 MR. DUSHYANT MISHRA 449 

72 MTECH/MANE/2024/0403 MR. DEEPESH PAWAR 449 

73 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0444 MR. PARVEZ MASOOD MONDAL 449 



74 MTECH/MANE/2024/0448 MR. PARVEZ MASOOD MONDAL 449 

75 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0132 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR PATEL 449 

76 MTECH/MANE/2024/0447 MR. ROHIT RAJ 449 

77 MTECH/MANE/2024/0083 MR. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

78 MTECH/MANE/2024/0463 MR. ANIKET BHARAT WAGH 449 

79 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0319 MR. KODAMALA VENKATASUNIL 447 

80 MTECH/MANE/2024/0038 MR. PRIYANSHU YADAV 447 

81 MTECH/MANE/2024/0324 MR. ABHISHEK RATHI 445 

82 MTECH/MANE/2024/0391 MR. MOHIT SINGH 442 

83 MTECH/MANE/2024/0040 MR. WASSI KHAN 442 

84 

MTECH/MANE/2024/0282 MR. DHRUVILKUMAR YOGENDRASINH 

KHARVASIYA 

442 

85 MTECH/MANE/2024/0269 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

86 MTECH/MANE/2024/0113 MR. PRATHAM SHRIVASTAVA 441 

87 MTECH/MANE/2024/0284 MR. TUSHAR GUPTA 441 

88 MTECH/MANE/2024/0272 MR. GORAKH SINGH YADAV 441 

89 MTECH/MANE/2024/0021 MR. VIVEKANAND PANDEY 440 

90 MTECH/MANE/2024/0338 MR. ALANKAR GUPTA 438 

91 MTECH/MANE/2024/0426 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

92 MTECH/MANE/2024/0008 MR. KUSHAL DAS 437 

93 MTECH/MANE/2024/0298 MS. ALSHIFA SIRAJ 437 

94 MTECH/MANE/2024/0329 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 437 

95 MTECH/MANE/2024/0109 MR. SACHIN KUMAR 437 

96 MTECH/MANE/2024/0129 MR. MD IRSHAD AHMAD 437 

97 MTECH/MANE/2024/0274 MR. DUGESH 433 

98 MTECH/MANE/2024/0464 MR. PIYUSH KUMAR RISHU 433 

99 MTECH/MANE/2024/0122 MR. ANURAG PANDEY 433 

100 MTECH/MANE/2024/0055 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

101 MTECH/MANE/2024/0064 MR. BHOLA KUMAR YADAV 428 

102 MTECH/MANE/2024/0108 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 



103 MTECH/MANE/2024/0112 MS. KAUSHKI TEWARI 424 

104 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0385 MR. ATHARV BHIKU ANANDRAO 424 

105 MTECH/MANE/2024/0010 MR. AZIZUR RAHMAN 424 

106 MTECH/MANE/2024/0018 MR. ABIR CHAKRABORTY 420 

107 MTECH/MANE/2024/0135 MR. ABOTHULA JAGADEESH 420 

108 MTECH/MANE/2024/0437 MR. ABHAY SINGH RAJPUT 420 

109 MTECH/MANE/2024/0019 MR. TRINANJAN MANDAL 420 

110 MTECH/MANE/2024/0104 MR. ANKIT SINGH 420 

111 MTECH/MANE/2024/0325 MS. ANISHA BHARTI 418 

112 MTECH/MANE/2024/0263 MR. PRASHANT SHUKLA 416 

113 MTECH/MANE/2024/0093 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

114 MTECH/MANE/2024/0390 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 416 

115 MTECH/MANE/2024/0056 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 416 

116 MTECH/MANE/2024/0399 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

117 
MTECH/MANE/2024/0067 MR. SANIDHYA GAUTAM BORA 415 

118 MTECH/MANE/2024/0084 MR. SIRUSUPALLI V S SARATH CHANDRA 412 

119 MTECH/MANE/2024/0014 MR. SABA KHANAM 412 

120 MTECH/MANE/2024/0374 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

121 MTECH/MANE/2024/0068 MR. PANKAJ KUSHWAHA 412 

122 MTECH/MANE/2024/0407 MR. APURV MILIND UMARANI 411 

123 MTECH/MANE/2024/0381 MR. KARAMALA RAJEEV SUBRAMANYAM 411 

124 MTECH/MANE/2024/0290 MR. SIDDHANT PANI 410 

125 MTECH/MANE/2024/0261 MR. AKHIL SUDDALA 408 

126 MTECH/MANE/2024/0249 MR. MYLAPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

127 MTECH/MSD/2024/0247 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

128 MTECH/MANE/2024/0414 MR. RAGHAVENDRA MISHRA 408 

129 MTECH/MANE/2024/0106 MR. ANKIT RAJ 408 

130 MTECH/MANE/2024/0022 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 406 

131 MTECH/MANE/2024/0127 MR. PREM KUMAR ELTHURI 404 



132 MTECH/MANE/2024/0107 MR. ABHAY KUMAR THAKUR 404 

133 MTECH/MANE/2024/0417 MR. ARNIPALLI SAIKUMAR 402 

134 MTECH/MANE/2024/0434 MR. BUDUMURU DILEEP KUMAR 402 

135 MTECH/MANE/2024/0114 MR. ABDUL MAJID T 402 

136 MTECH/MANE/2024/0452 MR. VIKAS KUMAR 402 

137 MTECH/MANE/2024/0367 MR. VENKATESH BAMMIDI 400 

138 MTECH/MANE/2024/0442 MR. THIYAGHU M 400 

139 MTECH/MANE/2024/0331 MS. G RANJANI 400 

140 MTECH/MANE/2024/0368 MR. DODDI SATYA PRASAD 400 

141 MTECH/MANE/2024/0446 MR. PRITHWISH PAUL 400 

142 MTECH/MANE/2024/0115 MR. PRAVEEN JALAMURI 400 

143 MTECH/MANE/2024/0313 MR. KONADA AMARESWAR 397 

144 MTECH/MANE/2024/0060 MR. PALAGIRI SRIVATSAV REDDY 397 

145 MTECH/MANE/2024/0134 MR. YEKULA NAGA RAKESH 397 

146 MTECH/MANE/2024/0003 MR. YANDAPALLI SAI KUMAR 397 

147 MTECH/MANE/2024/0416 MR. VEDPRAKASH PANDEY 396 

148 MTECH/MANE/2024/0425 MS. ISHITA SINGH 396 

149 MTECH/MANE/2024/0059 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 396 

150 MTECH/MANE/2024/0100 MR. SHIVAM PATEL 396 

151 MTECH/MANE/2024/0305 MR. TOYASH KUMAR 396 

152 MTECH/MANE/2024/0346 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

153 MTECH/MANE/2024/0301 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

154 MTECH/MANE/2024/0467 MR. NITISH KUMAR 392 

155 MTECH/MANE/2024/0457 MR. MD SHAD ALI 392 

156 MTECH/MANE/2024/0328 MR. SAURABH SHUKLA 392 

157 MTECH/MANE/2024/0028 MS. PRIYANSHI SAHU 392 

158 MTECH/MANE/2024/0349 MS. MANI MISHRA 388 

159 MTECH/MANE/2024/0297 MR. KARANAM VEERRAJU 388 

160 MTECH/MANE/2024/0296 MS. AKANKSHA 388 

161 MTECH/MANE/2024/0317 MR. ANSHU PRAKASH 388 



162 MTECH/MANE/2024/0422 MR. AKASH KUMAR 388 

163 MTECH/MANE/2024/0326 MR. AKASH YADAV 388 

164 MTECH/MANE/2024/0373 MR. VALLURI SAMUEL BHAKTH SINGH 384 

165 MTECH/MANE/2024/0277 MR. SAI TADIKONDA 384 

166 MTECH/MANE/2024/0461 MR. AAKASH RAMDAS GADHE 384 

167 MTECH/MANE/2024/0387 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 383 

168 MTECH/MANE/2024/0117 MR. SURAJ PRAKASH 383 

169 MTECH/MANE/2024/0102 MR. JAY PASSI 383 

170 MTECH/MANE/2024/0071 MR. ASHIT SAHOO 383 

171 MTECH/MANE/2024/0429 MR. PABBU BHANUPRAKASH GOUD 380 

172 MTECH/MANE/2024/0427 MS. ANAMIKA ANIL C 379 

173 MTECH/MANE/2024/0353 MR. SANTOSH PRASAD 379 

174 MTECH/MANE/2024/0270 MR. OMKAR BANDERAO PARIT 379 

175 MTECH/MANE/2024/0436 MR. ADITYA YADAV 379 

176 MTECH/MANE/2024/0366 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA SUCHITHRA 376 

177 MTECH/MANE/2024/0369 MR. ABHIJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 376 

178 MTECH/MANE/2024/0013 MS. JIMLEE PATOWARY 375 

179 MTECH/MANE/2024/0398 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 375 

180 MTECH/MANE/2024/0029 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

181 MTECH/MANE/2024/0271 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

182 MTECH/MANE/2024/0378 MR. DEEPAK 375 

183 MTECH/MANE/2024/0116 MR. RAMAVATHU DURGAPRASAD NAIK 371 

184 MTECH/MANE/2024/0070 MR. RAVI RANJAN 371 

185 MTECH/MANE/2024/0262 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR 371 

186 MTECH/MANE/2024/0311 MR. ADITYA SHAWARN 371 

187 MTECH/MANE/2024/0126 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 

188 MTECH/MANE/2024/0327 MS. NEELA BOURI 371 

189 MTECH/MANE/2024/0076 MR. SRI HARSHA KANDALA TIRUMALA 367 

190 MTECH/MANE/2024/0344 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 367 

191 MTECH/MANE/2024/0273 MR. JATIN AWASTHI 367 



192 MTECH/MANE/2024/0359 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

193 MTECH/MANE/2024/0039 MR. GOVIND KUMAR 367 

194 MTECH/MANE/2024/0358 MS. NAVYA POTHIREDDY 366 

195 MTECH/MANE/2024/0036 MR. SATYAJIT BISWAL 366 

196 MTECH/MANE/2024/0268 MR. AADARSH SHARMA 364 

197 MTECH/MANE/2024/0294 MR. RINU SANKAR C 363 

198 MTECH/MANE/2024/0283 MS. VAMARAVELLI SRAVYA 363 

199 MTECH/MANE/2024/0066 MS. KMPRATIBHA PANDEY 363 

200 MTECH/MANE/2024/0462 MR. TRUPTIRANJAN 363 

201 MTECH/MANE/2024/0342 MR. VEERAVALLI MANIKANTA 363 

202 MTECH/MANE/2024/0264 MR. MADHU SHANKAR 363 

203 MTECH/MANE/2024/0392 MR. SACHIN SIDDHANATH SHINDE 363 

204 MTECH/MANE/2024/0357 MR. PRAJAPATI KRUSHIL RASIKBHAI 362 

205 MTECH/MANE/2024/0278 MR. VOORUGONDA THANMAY 361 

206 MTECH/MANE/2024/0449 MR. CHIRAG RATHORE 361 

207 MTECH/MANE/2024/0300 MR. ANUPAM JAISWAL 361 

 

Category: EWS 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/MANE/2024/0438 MR. PRAKASH PRITHU SINGH 484 

2 MTECH/MANE/2024/0400 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH BAGHEL 461 

3 MTECH/MANE/2024/0360 MS. VEDA SRI AKUTHOTA 456 

4 MTECH/MANE/2024/0389 MR. ANKIT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 449 

5 MTECH/MANE/2024/0083 MR. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

6 MTECH/MANE/2024/0319 MR. KODAMALA VENKATASUNIL 447 

7 MTECH/MANE/2024/0021 MR. VIVEKANAND PANDEY 440 

8 MTECH/MANE/2024/0426 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

9 MTECH/MANE/2024/0109 MR. SACHIN KUMAR 437 

10 MTECH/MANE/2024/0122 MR. ANURAG PANDEY 433 



 

11 MTECH/MANE/2024/0055 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

12 MTECH/MANE/2024/0108 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 

13 MTECH/MANE/2024/0437 MR. ABHAY SINGH RAJPUT 420 

14 MTECH/MANE/2024/0104 MR. ANKIT SINGH 420 

15 MTECH/MANE/2024/0374 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

16 MTECH/MANE/2024/0407 MR. APURV MILIND UMARANI 411 

17 MTECH/MANE/2024/0414 MR. RAGHAVENDRA MISHRA 408 

18 MTECH/MANE/2024/0416 MR. VEDPRAKASH PANDEY 396 

19 MTECH/MANE/2024/0059 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 396 

20 MTECH/MANE/2024/0457 MR. MD SHAD ALI 392 

21 MTECH/MANE/2024/0297 MR. KARANAM VEERRAJU 388 

22 MTECH/MANE/2024/0296 MS. AKANKSHA 388 

23 MTECH/MANE/2024/0317 MR. ANSHU PRAKASH 388 

24 MTECH/MANE/2024/0422 MR. AKASH KUMAR 388 

25 MTECH/MANE/2024/0461 MR. AAKASH RAMDAS GADHE 384 

26 MTECH/MANE/2024/0387 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 383 

27 MTECH/MANE/2024/0436 MR. ADITYA YADAV 379 

28 MTECH/MANE/2024/0311 MR. ADITYA SHAWARN 371 

29 MTECH/MANE/2024/0076 MR. SRI HARSHA KANDALA TIRUMALA 367 

30 MTECH/MANE/2024/0273 MR. JATIN AWASTHI 367 

31 MTECH/MANE/2024/0039 MR. GOVIND KUMAR 367 

Category: OBC 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/MANE/2024/0050 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR ANEGONDI 539 

2 MTECH/MANE/2024/0339 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 539 

3 MTECH/MANE/2024/0091 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 522 

4 MTECH/MANE/2024/0306 MS. ANU YADAV 502 

5 MTECH/MANE/2024/0395 MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA 502 



6 MTECH/MANE/2024/0090 MR. ANKAN AMAN 498 

7 MTECH/MANE/2024/0365 MR. VINAY YADAV 490 

8 MTECH/MANE/2024/0137 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

9 MTECH/MANE/2024/0110 MR. PLABON BORUAH 481 

10 MTECH/MANE/2024/0248 MS. ESHU YADAV 474 

11 MTECH/MANE/2024/0030 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 464 

12 MTECH/MANE/2024/0380 MR. VISHNUPRASAD C K 461 

13 MTECH/MANE/2024/0289 MR. SISTU NITHINKUMAR 460 

14 MTECH/MANE/2024/0007 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 457 

15 MTECH/MANE/2024/0123 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 453 

16 MTECH/MANE/2024/0020 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 453 

17 MTECH/MANE/2024/0087 MR. YASH GOPALRAO CHIKHALKAR 453 

18 MTECH/MANE/2024/0131 MR. GUNJAN GUPTA 452 

19 MTECH/MANE/2024/0251 MR. SUJIT YADAV 452 

20 MTECH/MANE/2024/0403 MR. DEEPESH PAWAR 449 

21 MTECH/MANE/2024/0447 MR. ROHIT RAJ 449 

22 MTECH/MANE/2024/0038 MR. PRIYANSHU YADAV 447 

23 MTECH/MANE/2024/0391 MR. MOHIT SINGH 442 

24 MTECH/MANE/2024/0269 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

25 MTECH/MANE/2024/0272 MR. GORAKH SINGH YADAV 441 

26 MTECH/MANE/2024/0338 MR. ALANKAR GUPTA 438 

27 MTECH/MANE/2024/0329 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 437 

28 MTECH/MANE/2024/0274 MR. DUGESH 433 

29 MTECH/MANE/2024/0464 MR. PIYUSH KUMAR RISHU 433 

30 MTECH/MANE/2024/0064 MR. BHOLA KUMAR YADAV 428 

31 MTECH/MANE/2024/0385 MR. ATHARV BHIKU ANANDRAO 424 

32 MTECH/MANE/2024/0135 MR. ABOTHULA JAGADEESH 420 

33 MTECH/MANE/2024/0325 MS. ANISHA BHARTI 418 

34 MTECH/MANE/2024/0093 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

35 MTECH/MANE/2024/0390 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 416 



36 MTECH/MANE/2024/0056 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 416 

37 MTECH/MANE/2024/0399 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

38 MTECH/MANE/2024/0068 MR. PANKAJ KUSHWAHA 412 

39 MTECH/MANE/2024/0381 MR. KARAMALA RAJEEV SUBRAMANYAM 411 

40 MTECH/MANE/2024/0261 MR. AKHIL SUDDALA 408 

41 MTECH/MANE/2024/0249 MR. MYLAPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

42 MTECH/MSD/2024/0247 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

43 MTECH/MANE/2024/0106 MR. ANKIT RAJ 408 

44 MTECH/MANE/2024/0022 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 406 

45 MTECH/MANE/2024/0417 MR. ARNIPALLI SAIKUMAR 402 

46 MTECH/MANE/2024/0434 MR. BUDUMURU DILEEP KUMAR 402 

47 MTECH/MANE/2024/0114 MR. ABDUL MAJID T 402 

48 MTECH/MANE/2024/0367 MR. VENKATESH BAMMIDI 400 

49 MTECH/MANE/2024/0442 MR. THIYAGHU M 400 

50 MTECH/MANE/2024/0368 MR. DODDI SATYA PRASAD 400 

51 MTECH/MANE/2024/0115 MR. PRAVEEN JALAMURI 400 

52 MTECH/MANE/2024/0313 MR. KONADA AMARESWAR 397 

53 MTECH/MANE/2024/0003 MR. YANDAPALLI SAI KUMAR 397 

54 MTECH/MANE/2024/0425 MS. ISHITA SINGH 396 

55 MTECH/MANE/2024/0100 MR. SHIVAM PATEL 396 

56 MTECH/MANE/2024/0346 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

57 MTECH/MANE/2024/0301 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

58 MTECH/MANE/2024/0467 MR. NITISH KUMAR 392 

59 MTECH/MANE/2024/0326 MR. AKASH YADAV 388 

60 MTECH/MANE/2024/0277 MR. SAI TADIKONDA 384 

61 MTECH/MANE/2024/0117 MR. SURAJ PRAKASH 383 

62 MTECH/MANE/2024/0429 MR. PABBU BHANUPRAKASH GOUD 380 

63 MTECH/MANE/2024/0429 MS. ANAMIKA ANIL C 379 

64 MTECH/MANE/2024/0427 MR. SANTOSH PRASAD 379 

65 MTECH/MANE/2024/0353 MR. OMKAR BANDERAO PARIT 379 



66 MTECH/MANE/2024/0366 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA SUCHITHRA 376 

67 MTECH/MANE/2024/0271 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

68 MTECH/MANE/2024/0262 MR. RAJEEV KUMAR 371 

69 MTECH/MANE/2024/0126 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 

70 MTECH/MANE/2024/0344 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 367 

71 MTECH/MANE/2024/0359 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

72 MTECH/MANE/2024/0294 MR. RINU SANKAR C 363 

73 MTECH/MANE/2024/0342 MR. VEERAVALLI MANIKANTA 363 

74 MTECH/MANE/2024/0264 MR. MADHU SHANKAR 363 

75 MTECH/MANE/2024/0392 MR. SACHIN SIDDHANATH SHINDE 363 

76 MTECH/MANE/2024/0357 MR. PRAJAPATI KRUSHIL RASIKBHAI 362 

77 MTECH/MANE/2024/0278 MR. VOORUGONDA THANMAY 361 

78 MTECH/MANE/2024/0449 MR. CHIRAG RATHORE 361 

79 MTECH/MANE/2024/0300 MR. ANUPAM JAISWAL 361 

80 MTECH/MANE/2024/0260 MS. BESTHA GADDAM PREMALATHA 357 

81 MTECH/MSD/2024/0259 MS. BESTHA GADDAM PREMALATHA 357 

82 MTECH/MANE/2024/0002 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 357 

83 MTECH/MANE/2024/0287 MR. ANAND MOHAN DEO 355 

84 MTECH/MANE/2024/0397 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL 355 

85 MTECH/MANE/2024/0295 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 351 

86 MTECH/MANE/2024/0291 MR. VIKAS YADAV 351 

87 MTECH/MANE/2024/0337 MR. RAJDEV GAUND 351 

88 MTECH/MANE/2024/0136 MR. ROHIT SHYAM PATIL 351 

89 MTECH/MANE/2024/0045 MR. MADAN LAL MAHATO 351 

90 MTECH/MANE/2024/0128 MR. NITHIN R 348 

91 MTECH/MANE/2024/0343 MR. SUDHANSHU VINOD SONJE 348 

92 MTECH/MANE/2024/0318 MR. YOGENDRA PATEL 347 

93 MTECH/MANE/2024/0350 MR. ASHOK KUMAR 347 

94 MTECH/MANE/2024/0406 MR. KALLA VISHNU SANKAR 343 

95 MTECH/MANE/2024/0312 MR. UDAY SINGH BAGHEL 343 



 

96 MTECH/MANE/2024/0471 MR. PALLI TEJA 339 

97 MTECH/MANE/2024/0465 MR. AYUSHMAN PRASAD 334 

98 MTECH/MANE/2024/0460 MS. SANDHYA BHOOSARAPU 330 

99 MTECH/MANE/2024/0004 MR. MAHENDERKAR VISHAL 330 

100 MTECH/MANE/2024/0458 MR. ANIKET BHOI 330 

101 MTECH/MANE/2024/0085 MR. DASARI SRIKANTH 326 

102 MTECH/MANE/2024/0316 MR. PRIYANSU KUMAR 326 

103 MTECH/MANE/2024/0431 MR. RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA 326 

104 MTECH/MANE/2024/0292 MR. MAYURESH PREMENDRA PORE 325 

Category: SC 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/MANE/2024/0067 MR. SANIDHYA GAUTAM BORA 415 

2 MTECH/MANE/2024/0127 MR. PREM KUMAR ELTHURI 404 

3 MTECH/MANE/2024/0134 MR. YEKULA NAGA RAKESH 397 

4 MTECH/MANE/2024/0305 MR. TOYASH KUMAR 396 

5 MTECH/MANE/2024/0373 MR. VALLURI SAMUEL BHAKTH SINGH 384 

6 MTECH/MANE/2024/0102 MR. JAY PASSI 383 

7 MTECH/MANE/2024/0398 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 375 

8 MTECH/MANE/2024/0029 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

9 MTECH/MANE/2024/0378 MR. DEEPAK 375 

10 MTECH/MANE/2024/0327 MS. NEELA BOURI 371 

11 MTECH/MANE/2024/0356 MR. JAISWAR SHIVAM RAJBAHADUR 359 

12 MTECH/MANE/2024/0062 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 355 

13 MTECH/MANE/2024/0097 MR. SOUVICK MONDAL 355 

14 MTECH/MANE/2024/0396 MR. SUSHANT KUMAR 347 

15 MTECH/MANE/2024/0103 MR. DEBANJAN DAS 347 

16 MTECH/MANE/2024/0302 MR. MAYANK GAUTAM 343 

17 MTECH/MANE/2024/0111 MS. PRAGYA SINGH 330 



18 MTECH/MANE/2024/0409 MR. ANURAAG SINGH 318 

19 MTECH/MANE/2024/0250 MR. MOIRANGTHEM HARISON SINGH 314 

20 MTECH/MANE/2024/0057 MR. SUNNY KUMAR 314 

21 MTECH/MANE/2024/0101 MR. ANURAG KUMAR 314 

22 MTECH/MANE/2024/0376 MR. ABHISHEK CHANDRA 314 

23 MTECH/MANE/2024/0276 MR. VISHAL KUMAR PAROCHE 314 

24 MTECH/MANE/2024/0348 MR. VINAYAK SHANKAR VANJARE 310 

25 MTECH/MANE/2024/0048` MS. DEEPALI CHOUDHARI 310 

26 MTECH/MANE/2024/0012 MR. BRIJ BHUSHAN 310 

27 MTECH/MANE/2024/0469 MS. BADUGU JYOTHI 307 

28 MTECH/MANE/2024/0033 MR. SHUBHANSHU KUMAR ANAL 306 

29 MTECH/MANE/2024/0454 MR. DEKKALA BALAJI 304 

30 MTECH/MANE/2024/0047 MS. SIBANI DIGAL 302 

31 MTECH/MANE/2024/0281 MR. RAJU KUMAR RAM 302 

32 MTECH/MANE/2024/0267 MR. ANIL KUMAR 298 

33 MTECH/MANE/2024/0432 MR. KAMI VENKATA TEJA 294 

34 MTECH/MANE/2024/0402 MR. INDUPALLI KARTHEEK 285 

35 MTECH/MANE/2024/0401 MR. REVANTH CHAPALA 285 

36 MTECH/MANE/2024/0051 MR. AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 281 

37 MTECH/MANE/2024/0394 MR. SANJOY MONDAL 281 

38 MTECH/MANE/2024/0347 MR. TAPASH DAS 281 

39 MTECH/MANE/2024/0428 MR. RAVINDRA KOSLE 281 

40 MTECH/MANE/2024/0052 MS. NEELAM SUMAN 277 

41 MTECH/MANE/2024/0253 MR. NAYAN PRAKASH 277 

42 MTECH/MANE/2024/0332 MS. JAHNAVI HALOI 275 

43 MTECH/MANE/2024/0034 MS. ADDEPALLI DAISY SINDHURA 273 

44 MTECH/MANE/2024/0125 MR. VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD 273 

45 MTECH/MANE/2024/0377 MR. SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR SURWADE 273 

46 MTECH/MANE/2024/0455 MR. TUSHAR RAJENDRA PAWAR 273 

47 MTECH/MANE/2024/0096 MR. MAHENDRALAL BEHERA 269 



 

48 MTECH/MANE/2024/0362 MR. ALOK KUMAR DUDHERA 269 

49 MTECH/MANE/2024/0424 MR. HIMANSHU SANJAY DUPARE 269 

50 MTECH/MANE/2024/0092 MR. VISHNU VARMA KAMANURI 267 

51 MTECH/MANE/2024/0310 MR. GAUTAM KUMAR 265 

52 MTECH/MANE/2024/0118 MR. KAUSHAL PRASAD 261 

53 MTECH/MANE/2024/0468 MS. RINKI RANI 261 

54 MTECH/MANE/2024/0375 MR. TUSHAR KANTA MAHALING 261 

55 MTECH/MANE/2024/0043 MR. SANKAR HARIJAN 260 

56 MTECH/MANE/2024/0073 MR. HARI VAISHNAV DEVA L 257 

57 MTECH/MANE/2024/0026 MR. RATHIKRINDI JAYA PRAKASH NARAYANA 257 

58 MTECH/MANE/2024/0065 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 253 

59 MTECH/MANE/2024/0320 MR. CHINTHALA HANOCK 253 

60 MTECH/MANE/2024/0080 MR. YASH KUMAR 253 

61 MTECH/MANE/2024/0049 MR. SAMBIT SAMAL 253 

62 MTECH/MANE/2024/0415 MR. KUCHIPUDI AKSHAY 249 

63 MTECH/MANE/2024/0037 MR. AASHRITH SHANKAR J 249 

64 MTECH/MANE/2024/0386 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 249 

65 MTECH/MANE/2024/0443 MR. MADDA RAJ MOULI 245 

66 MTECH/MANE/2024/0095 MR. ANURAG ANAND 245 

67 MTECH/MANE/2024/0393 MS. KALAVA SHRIYA 241 

68 MTECH/MANE/2024/0063 MR. SUBHADIP MANDAL 241 

69 MTECH/MANE/2024/0078 MR. KOPPU VIJAY KUMAR 241 

70 MTECH/MANE/2024/0077 MR. SAURAV PATKOTWAR 241 

Category: ST 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/MANE/2024/0418 MS. ARAJU SURESH GEDAM 330 

2 MTECH/MANE/2024/0321 MR. PRUDHVI SAI NAYAK BANOTH 321 

3 MTECH/MANE/2024/0430 MR. PHANINGMI KASAR 302 



 

 

4 MTECH/MANE/2024/0351 MR. KOMATI CHINNODU DORA 298 

5 MTECH/MANE/2024/0275 MR. BADAVATH MALLESH 290 

6 MTECH/MANE/2024/0354 MR. CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH 290 

7 MTECH/MANE/2024/0379 MR. MOHIT KUMAR SOM 290 

8 MTECH/MANE/2024/0105 MR. MERCIAN BECK 289 

9 MTECH/MANE/2024/0099 MR. GANGAVATH SURESH 285 

10 MTECH/MANE/2024/0440 MR. SANDEEP SINGRAM 285 

11 MTECH/MANE/2024/0472 MR. UDYAN TUDU 281 

12 MTECH/MANE/2024/0285 MR. MOOD RAVI 267 

13 MTECH/MANE/2024/0473 MR. KSHITIJ SAREN 267 

14 MTECH/MANE/2024/0024 MR. BHUKYA ANIL 265 

15 MTECH/MANE/2024/0304 MR. BELLUKOLA SAI CHARAN 261 

16 MTECH/MANE/2024/0456 MR. PAVAN KUMAR M 243 

Category: PWD 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name GATE 
Score 

1 MTECH/MANE/2024/0062 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 355 (SC) 

2 MTECH/MANE/2024/0044 MR. ADHUITH KRISHNA JITHENDRA 351 (GEN) 


